                                    Меню на  23.09.2025.
	
	Ясли
Выход	  к/кал
	Сад
Выход	  к/кал

	Завтрак
Каша молочная»Дружба»
Какао  с молоком
Булка 
  


	
 150/116
150  /84
40/ 102
	
 180/ 126
180/90
45/104



	

	
	

	
Обед
Суп из овощей с мясом куры
Греча отварная со сл.маслом
Гуляш из печени
Компот из с/фруктов,вит с
Хлеб ржаной  
	

150/114
100/180
70/125
130/56
40/81
	

180/124
120/196
 75/130
150/58
45/100

	 Полдник
Манные биточки
Кисель фруктовый
	
100/120
150/40


	
110/128
[bookmark: _GoBack]180/45






                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

